Fr.

Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.

Fr.

Sa.
Sa.

Sa.

12.01.

27.01.
17.02.
02.03.
09.03.
23.03.
13.04.
27.04.
11.05.
25.05.
08.06.
22.06.
06.07.
20.07.
10.08.
24.08.
07.09.
14.09.
28.09.
12.10.
26.10.
08.11.
09.11.
23.11.

28.12.

19:30 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr

16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr

Freiwillige Feuerwehr Lohnberg

Ubungsplan 2024

Ubung / UVV, Neuwahlen
Ubung

Ubung

JHV, FF Lohnberg, Neuwahlen
Ubung

Ubung

Ubung

Ubung

Ubung

Ubung

Ubung

Ubung

Ubung, Waldbrandbekampfung
Ubung

Ubung

Ubung

Ebbelwoifest

Ubung

Ubung

Ubung

Ubung

Martinsumzug

Ubung, Hydrantengang
Ubung

Evtl. Winterwanderung

Anderungen vorbehalten !

I Termin JHV Grol3gemeinde wird bekannt gegeben !

Feuerwehrhaus
Feuerwehrhaus
Feuerwehrhaus
Feuerwehrhaus
Feuerwehrhaus
Feuerwehrhaus
Feuerwehrhaus
Feuerwehrhaus
Feuerwehrhaus
Feuerwehrhaus
Feuerwehrhaus
Feuerwehrhaus
Feuerwehrhaus
Feuerwehrhaus
Feuerwehrhaus
Feuerwehrhaus
Info folgt !
Feuerwehrhaus
Feuerwehrhaus
Feuerwehrhaus
Feuerwehrhaus
Info folgt !
Feuerwehrhaus

Feuerwehrhaus

Info folgt



